
   

Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Nagpur 
'kkldh; oS|dh; egkfo|ky; o jQX.kky;] ukxiwj- 

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 
POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

SEPTEMBER 2021 
 

  
Note : 

  PG Activity will be held in Pediatric Department between 2 to 4 pm.  

 All Residents to attend 

 

Seminar Topics : 1) Neonatal Nutrition – Dr. Parmeshappa 

          2) Primary immunodeficiency clinical approach – Dr. Faraz  

                   3) Dengue Fever Pathophysiology- Dr. Tushita Lakhera 

                             4) Developmental disorder of CNS – Dr. Abhishek Denge  

 

 

           Professor & Head 

      Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 
 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT 

 

TEACHER  

02/09/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Nayan Kamble Dr. R. Meshram 

03/09/2021 Friday Short Case Dr. Swaroop  Dr. M. Bhatnagar  

06/09/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Tushita Lakhera Dr. S. Merchant 

07/09/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Parmeshappa Dr. S. Bhongade 

09/09/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Bhushan Thorat Dr. V. Gajimwar 

14/09/2021 Tuesday  Seminar Dr. Faraz Dr. A. Madhura 

16/09/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Priyanka Ahire Dr. S. Golhar 

17/09/2021 Friday  Short Case Dr. Saumya  Dr. M. Bhatnagar  

20/09/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Raina  Dr. A. Madhura 

21/09/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Tushita Lakhera Dr. M. Apte 

23/09/2021 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Shubham Shende Dr. S. Bhongade 

24/09/2021 Friday Short Case Dr. Parmeshppa Dr. S. Golhar 

27/09/2021 Monday Long Case Dr. Shubham Shende Dr. M. Apte 

28/09/2021 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Abhishek Denge  Dr. S. Merchant 

30/09/2021 Thursday Short Case  Dr. Faraz  Dr. V. Gajimwar 


